PBM INDUSTRIAL 2-WAY STEAM VALVE
SD Series 5, 1/4” - 6”
DESIGN FEATURES:
•	 Unique Adjust-O-Seal® feature allows in-line valve adjustment to compensate for
normal wear on valve seats.  Note: SD Series valves have o-rings.
•	 Valve shall be a three-piece “swing-out” body design.
•	 Upstream and downstream bubble-tight sealing capability allows valve body

* Flat faced for Bronze
All others are raised face
How To Order:
150#
Flange
L-
Butt Weld
B-
D-
Socket
Weld
U-
End Fitting Length or Diameter
Size U- B-
D- L-
1/4”, 3/8” 0.41 1.50 —
1/2” 0.41 1.50 3.50
3/4” 0.53 1.50 3.88
1” 0.53 1.50 4.25
1-1/2” 0.53 1.50 5.00
2” 0.66 1.75 6.00
2-1/2” 0.69 2.31 7.00
3” 0.69 2.31 7.50
4” 0.81 2.31 9.00
6” NA 3.75 11.00
PBM, Inc. • 1070 Sandy Hill Road, Irwin, PA 15642
Phone: 800.967.4PBM • 724.863.0550
E-mail: info@pbmvalve.com   © Copyright 2018 PBM, Inc. PB-SD5
PBM Industrial 2-Way Steam Valve, Manual
    2-Way Valve with Gear Operator (6” only)2-Way Valve with Locking Handle 2-Way Valve with Ext. Locking Handle
Valve
Size
Size
Code
Port
 Dia.
A C     D E Ext. Locking Handle    Locking Handle Approx. Weights
F ace to Face CL to
Bottom
B- D- Q-
S- T- U
CL to
Top
of
Handle
Handle
Length
from
CL
F G H Hole Dia.
for Lock
B-
D-
Q-
U-
L-
Q- U-
S- T-
B-
D- L-
1/4”, 3/8” A,B 0.5 3.12 5.5 NA 0.92 2.63 4.15 7.19 5.09 1.62 .25 1.7 lbs. 4.0 lbs.
1/2” C 0.5 3.12 5.5 5.5 0.92 2.63 4.15 7.19 5.09 1.62 .25 1.7 lbs. 4.0 lbs.